Computer Aided Dispatch Summary of Logged Events
for the Period 01/01/20 - 11/15/21
845 E Foothill Blvd, Rialto, CA

Date/Time Received

Call Disposition

Complaint Type and Count CAD Call No. OCA Number
10851: Stolen Vehicle in Progress = 1

200526-0283 932004246
11377: Possession of a Controlled Substance = 1

200812-0312 932006347

1182: Non Injury Traffic Accident = 2
210830-0260
201228-0173
211S: Silent Robbery Alarm =1
211115-0282

211SA: Strong Arm Robbery in Progress or Just Occurred = 1

210515-0224 932104370
23152: Drunk Driver =1

200127-0224
415S: Subject Disturbance = 1

210629-0259 932105947
484a: Petty Theft in Progress or Just Occurred = 1

200420-0101
5150: Psycho Investigation =1

200809-0005 932006215

911WIRE: Unknown Problem via Wireless 911 =1
210803-0243
911XFR: 911 Transfer =1
200322-0242
FD: Officer Flagged Down by Citizen =1
200214-0080

FIRE: Assist Fire Department with a Structure Fire =1
200721-0251
INFO: Information Report =1
200825-0142
OBS: Officer Observation = 2
210312-0249

05/26/2020

08/12/2020

08/30/2021
12/28/2020

11/15/2021

05/15/2021

01/27/2020

06/29/2021

04/20/2020

08/09/2020

08/03/2021

03/22/2020

02/14/2020

07/21/2020

08/25/2020

03/12/2021

22:09:04

23:48:00

18:59:14
17:00:58

20:23:24

19:16:05

17:28:20

18:20:12

10:37:05

00:25:22

18:53:16

22:27:11

08:56:56

19:48:12

12:05:05

22:52:23

Report to Follow

Arrest Made

CAD Traffic Report
CAD Traffic Report

False Alarm Card Completed

All Parties Advised

Report to Follow

Gone on Arrival

Arrest Made

Necessary Action Taken

Arrest Made

Cleared by Communications

Cleared by Communications

Necessary Action Taken

No Report Desired

Assist Outside Agency

Cleared by Communications

Necessary Action Taken
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Complaint Type and Count

PEDCK: Pedestrian Check =1

REPO: Repossession Notification =

SS: Suspicious Subject =1

TRAFFIC STOP: Traffic Stop = 12

TRAN: Transient Problem =2

UNKPRO: Unknown Problem =1

UNWANT: Unwanted Subject =4

WELCK: Welfare Check =1

TOTAL ACTIVITY=40

Note: For the purposes of this summary report, all call dispositions have been included. Duplicate call records have been filtered out.

Pursuant to CA Government Code 6254, some records may be omitted in order to maintain confidentiality of involved person (s)

CAD Call No.

OCA Number

Date/Time Received

Call Disposition

201023-0264

200506-0191

1
200618-0205

210520-0293

210908-0325
210824-0254
210806-0147
210702-0088
210427-0278
210319-0286
201030-0122
201026-0342
201009-0289
201002-0035
200916-0229
200222-0232

210914-0069
200413-0204

210413-0012

211024-0245

210804-0182

210618-0300

200908-0203

210830-0172

932003626

932008763
932008662

932007135

10/23/2020 22:03:58

05/06/2020 15:19:00

06/18/2020 18:44:44

05/20/2021 20:55:56

09/08/2021 22:11:44
08/24/2021 19:26:07
08/06/2021 14:44:03
07/02/2021 09:50:41
04/27/2021 22:11:31
03/19/2021 22:26:21
10/30/2020 10:44:54
10/26/2020 22:33:09
10/09/2020 22:58:56
10/02/2020 03:55:00
09/16/2020 16:52:54
02/22/2020 20:00:02

09/14/2021 08:34:36
04/13/2020 17:26:48

04/13/2021 01:59:17
10/24/2021 21:52:19
08/04/2021 16:52:44
06/18/2021 22:55:54

09/08/2020 13:53:27

08/30/2021 13:17:33

Necessary Action Taken

Necessary Action Taken

Cleared by Communications

Gone on Arrival

All Parties Advised
Necessary Action Taken
Necessary Action Taken
Necessary Action Taken
Necessary Action Taken
All Parties Advised
Arrest Made

Arrest Made

Necessary Action Taken
All Parties Advised
Citation Issued

Necessary Action Taken

Necessary Action Taken

Unable to Locate

Necessary Action Taken
Necessary Action Taken
Necessary Action Taken
Necessary Action Taken

Arrest Made

Gone on Arrival
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