

## Computer Aided Dispatch Summary of Logged Events for the Period 01/01/20 - 11/15/21 845 E Foothill Blvd, Rialto, CA



Complaint Type and Count	CAD Call No.	OCA Number	Date/Time Received	Call Disposition			
10851: Stolen Vehicle in Progress = 1							
	200526-0283	932004246	05/26/2020 22:09:04	Report to Follow			
11377: Possession of a Controlled Substance = 1							
	200812-0312	932006347	08/12/2020 23:48:00	Arrest Made			
1182: Non Injury Traffic Accident = 2							
	210830-0260		08/30/2021 18:59:14	CAD Traffic Report			
	201228-0173		12/28/2020 17:00:58	CAD Traffic Report			
211S: Silent Robbery Alarm = 1							
	211115-0282		11/15/2021 20:23:24	False Alarm Card Completed			
211SA: Strong Arm Robbery in Progress or Just Occurred = 1							
	210515-0224	932104370	05/15/2021 19:16:05	All Parties Advised			
				Report to Follow			
23152: Drunk Driver = 1							
	200127-0224		01/27/2020 17:28:20	Gone on Arrival			
415S: Subject Disturbance = 1							
	210629-0259	932105947	06/29/2021 18:20:12	Arrest Made			
484a: Petty Theft in Progress or Just Occurred = 1							
	200420-0101		04/20/2020 10:37:05	Necessary Action Taken			
5150: Psycho Investigation = 1							
	200809-0005	932006215	08/09/2020 00:25:22	Arrest Made			
911WIRE: Unknown Problem via Wireless 911 = 1							
	210803-0243		08/03/2021 18:53:16	Cleared by Communications			
911XFR: 911 Transfer = 1							
	200322-0242		03/22/2020 22:27:11	Cleared by Communications			
FD: Officer Flagged Down by Citizen = 1							
	200214-0080		02/14/2020 08:56:56	Necessary Action Taken			
				No Report Desired			
FIRE: Assist Fire Department with a Structure Fire = 1							
	200721-0251		07/21/2020 19:48:12	Assist Outside Agency			
INFO: Information Report = 1							
	200825-0142		08/25/2020 12:05:05	Cleared by Communications			
OBS: Officer Observation = 2							
	210312-0249		03/12/2021 22:52:23	Necessary Action Taken			

\*\*\*CONTROLLED & CONFIDENTIAL COPY RESTRICTED PC 11142-11143; NOT FOR THIRD PARTY RELEASE\*\*\*

Created: 11/16/2021

REL TO: D. Harris (Rialto Community Dev.)

Complaint Type and Count	CAD Call No.	OCA Number	Date/Time Received	Call Disposition			
	201023-0264		10/23/2020 22:03:58	Necessary Action Taken			
PEDCK: Pedestrian Check = 1							
	200506-0191	932003626	05/06/2020 15:19:00	Necessary Action Taken			
REPO: Repossession Notification = 1							
	200618-0205		06/18/2020 18:44:44	Cleared by Communications			
SS: Suspicious Subject = 1							
	210520-0293		05/20/2021 20:55:56	Gone on Arrival			
TRAFFIC STOP: Traffic Stop = 12							
	210908-0325		09/08/2021 22:11:44	All Parties Advised			
	210824-0254		08/24/2021 19:26:07	Necessary Action Taken			
	210806-0147		08/06/2021 14:44:03	Necessary Action Taken			
	210702-0088		07/02/2021 09:50:41	Necessary Action Taken			
	210427-0278		04/27/2021 22:11:31	Necessary Action Taken			
	210319-0286		03/19/2021 22:26:21	All Parties Advised			
	201030-0122	932008763	10/30/2020 10:44:54	Arrest Made			
	201026-0342	932008662	10/26/2020 22:33:09	Arrest Made			
	201009-0289		10/09/2020 22:58:56	Necessary Action Taken			
	201002-0035		10/02/2020 03:55:00	All Parties Advised			
	200916-0229		09/16/2020 16:52:54	Citation Issued			
	200222-0232		02/22/2020 20:00:02	Necessary Action Taken			
TRAN: Transient Problem = 2							
	210914-0069		09/14/2021 08:34:36	Necessary Action Taken			
	200413-0204		04/13/2020 17:26:48	Unable to Locate			
UNKPRO: Unknown Problem = 1							
	210413-0012		04/13/2021 01:59:17	Necessary Action Taken			
UNWANT: Unwanted Subject = 4							
	211024-0245		10/24/2021 21:52:19	Necessary Action Taken			
	210804-0182		08/04/2021 16:52:44	Necessary Action Taken			
	210618-0300		06/18/2021 22:55:54	Necessary Action Taken			
	200908-0203	932007135	09/08/2020 13:53:27	Arrest Made			
WELCK: Welfare Check = 1							
	210830-0172		08/30/2021 13:17:33	Gone on Arrival			

## **TOTAL ACTIVITY=40**

Note: For the purposes of this summary report, all call dispositions have been included. Duplicate call records have been filtered out.

Pursuant to CA Government Code 6254, some records may be omitted in order to maintain confidentiality of involved person (s)

\*\*\*CONTROLLED & CONFIDENTIAL COPY RESTRICTED PC 11142-11143; NOT FOR THIRD PARTY RELEASE\*\*\*

Created: 11/16/2021

REL TO: D. Harris (Rialto Community Dev.)